N

~EdmTran:
| Route 31  Patton to Ebensburg Weekday |
AM AM AM PM PM
_ﬁﬁ Park & 5" 6:10 | 7:45 | 10:25 | 11:44 | 1:59
Terrace Apartments 10:28 | 11:47 2:02
Warfield's 6:12 | 7:47 | 10:29 | 11:48 | 2:03
Meadows Apartments 10:32 | 11:51 2:06
Park & 5" 10:35 | 11:54 | 2:09
Lacue's Chevrolet 6:15 | 7:48
St. Boniface Church 6:19 | 7:54
FESIIE Library 6:23 | 7:58
Miners Hospital ® ®
N RN Dollar General 6:30 | 8:12
St. Pat’s St.(Cambria Med. Supply) 6:31 | 8:13
Post Office 6:33 | 8:17
Main St. Bus Shelter 6:41 | 8:26 | 10:41 | 12:00T | 2:15T
Fruit Market 6:42 | 8:27 | 10:42 | 12:01 | 2:16
Sunrise Mobile Homes 6:46 | 8:30 | 10:45 | 12:04 | 2:19
Sl Shadow Box 6:52 | 8:35| 10:48 | 12:07 2:22
Post Office 6:54 | 8:40 | 10:52 | 12:11 | 2:26
Courthouse - Center & Lloyd 8:55 ® ® ®
Family Medical Center ® ® ® ® 2:32
Walmart 8:58 | 11:10 | 12:29T7 | 2:35
Park-n-Ride 7.00T
College Plaza ® ® ® ®
PAB 7:10 ®
State Center ® ®
Cambria Care Center ® ®
Route 31  Ebensburg to Patton = Weekday |
AM PM PM PM
S VIl \Walmart 11:10 | 12:29 2:55 4:30
College Plaza ® ® ® ®
PAB ® ® 4:36
State Center 3:00 ®
Family Medical Center 11:14 | 12:36 3:08 4:42
Post Office 11:17 | 12:40 3:11 4:45
Shadow Box 11:21 | 12:43 3:15 4:49
[Nt Fruit Market 11:27 | 12:49 3:21 4:55
Main Street, Bus Shelter 11:28 | 12:50 | 3:22T 4:56
Park & 5" 11:34 | 1:00 ® 5:05
5th & Lang ® ® ® ®
Warfield's ® ® ® ®
Lacue's Chevrolet ® ® ® ®
NEN Ll Library ®
NRGEOREWIIEY Dollar General ®
Giant Eagle ®

® - Stops are upon request only. T — Transfers to/from Rte. 32 in Carrolltown & Rte. 30 in Ebensburg




